
September 24, 2019

Race Date 2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Ian Kalin Northwestern 20:29.21   1
Adam Thom Northwestern 21:01.72   2
Aidan Rusk Superior 21:22.23   3
Edward Hakanson Superior 21:24.34   4
Benjamin Meysembourg Esko 21:24.9(< 5)   5
Henry Huber Superior 21:26.05   6
Cole Lahti Northwestern 21:29.46   7
Ryan Wick Northwestern 21:38.17   8
Nick Newland Cameron 21:46.5(< 5)   9
Dane Michaelsen Bloomer 21:47.68  10
Cody VanCamp Northwestern 21:50.29  11
Kyle Sapper Ashland 22:14.9(< 5)  12
Peter Kephard Northwestern 22:15.810  13
Jace Carlson Superior 22:21.211  14
Nikita Achucarro Northwestern 22:21.312  15
Hunter Follis Northwestern 22:24.4(> 7)  16
Evan Bennett Superior 22:31.013  17
Wyatt Johnson Superior 22:36.514  18
Joseph Drake Northwestern 22:48.5(> 7)  19
Jason Homann Superior 22:54.715  20
Hayden Wilson Superior 22:59.2(> 7)  21
Kyle Granquist Northwestern 23:02.4(> 7)  22
CJ Thompson Northwestern 23:05.2(> 7)  23
Justin Fouts Northwestern 23:05.5(> 7)  24
Jackson Meller Northwestern 23:11.1(> 7)  25
Jacob Pearson Cameron 23:18.7(< 5)  26
Darst Calvin Superior 23:20.5(> 7)  27
Gavin Gehrig Bloomer 23:23.116  28
Mark Jarman Northwestern 23:26.2(> 7)  29
Tucker Briggs Superior 23:28.0(> 7)  30
Carter Leif Superior 23:29.8(> 7)  31
Gus Degitz Northwestern 23:30.3(> 7)  32
Nathan Barta Esko 23:32.3(< 5)  33
Alex Williams Northwestern 23:37.3(> 7)  34
Jayden Ketola Superior 23:45.7(> 7)  35
Nathan Olsen Northwestern 24:08.4(> 7)  36
Morgan Walta Bloomer 24:08.517  37
Jayden Hoffman Superior 24:09.6(> 7)  38
Max Polkoski Northwestern 24:10.6(> 7)  39
Mason Rubenzer Bloomer 24:34.918  40
Layton Becker Superior 24:34.9(> 7)  41
Cadyn Makinia Ladysmith 24:48.1(< 5)  42
Kayden Walta Bloomer 24:48.719  43
John Johnson Northwestern 25:16.2(> 7)  44
Ethan Meller Northwestern 25:22.0(> 7)  45
Gavin Sellwood Solon Springs 25:27.2(< 5)  46
Isaac Rud Esko 25:35.2(< 5)  47
Zach Laier Hayward 25:43.8(< 5)  48
Charlie Landwehr Northwestern 25:49.2(> 7)  49
Alex Myers Cameron 26:01.5(< 5)  50
John Kaske Superior 26:04.9(> 7)  51
Eyan Hansen Hayward 26:05.8(< 5)  52
Shealyn McKay Superior 26:12.4(> 7)  53
Joseph Tuttle Drummond 26:17.9(< 5)  54
McKoy Shaul Superior 26:21.7(> 7)  55
Andrew DeBough Superior 26:27.9(> 7)  56

Boys

Junior Varsity 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Ryan Orstad Superior 26:30.6(> 7)  57
anthony Fredericks Ashland 26:35.4(< 5)  58
Nicholas Pully Ashland 26:35.8(< 5)  59
James Kovaleski Northwestern 26:43.9(> 7)  60
Fernando Scott Esko 26:54.8(< 5)  61
Dylan Halom Bloomer 26:58.820  62
Ryan Ross Northwestern 27:09.4(> 7)  63
Lucas Azevedo Drummond 27:12.1(< 5)  64
Gilbert Tornvinen Northwestern 27:12.2(> 7)  65
Thomas Shamla Northwestern 27:31.7(> 7)  66
Bailey Radig Northwestern 27:55.5(> 7)  67
Christian Jones Solon Springs 27:57.5(< 5)  68
Joel Walsh Northwestern 28:58.0(> 7)  69
Ryan Granquist Northwestern 28:58.5(> 7)  70
Ryan Lefor Superior 29:07.7(> 7)  71
Brock Mcfarlane Bloomer 31:30.421  72
Kaleb Clements Bloomer 32:21.1(> 7)  73
Nate Stoll Bloomer 33:08.0(> 7)  74
Nicholas Sovacool Ladysmith 33:48.2(< 5)  75
Cody Karren Superior 33:50.5(> 7)  76
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September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Northwestern Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 25
21:17.8Average Time:

Ian Kalin 1 20:29.2   1     1 20:29.2
Adam Thom 2 21:01.7   2     3 41:30.9
Cole Lahti 6 21:29.4   3     9 1:03:00.3
Ryan Wick 7 21:38.1   4    16 1:24:38.4
Cody VanCamp 9 21:50.2   5    25 1:46:28.6
Peter Kephard (10) 22:15.8   6 (35) 2:08:44.4
Nikita Achucarro (12) 22:21.3   7 (47) 2:31:05.7
Hunter Follis >  7 22:24.4   8 2:53:30.1
Joseph Drake >  7 22:48.5   9 3:16:18.6
Kyle Granquist >  7 23:02.4  10 3:39:21.0
CJ Thompson >  7 23:05.2  11 4:02:26.2
Justin Fouts >  7 23:05.5  12 4:25:31.7
Jackson Meller >  7 23:11.1  13 4:48:42.8
Mark Jarman >  7 23:26.2  14 5:12:09.0
Gus Degitz >  7 23:30.3  15 5:35:39.3
Alex Williams >  7 23:37.3  16 5:59:16.6
Nathan Olsen >  7 24:08.4  17 6:23:25.0
Max Polkoski >  7 24:10.6  18 6:47:35.6
John Johnson >  7 25:16.2  19 7:12:51.8
Ethan Meller >  7 25:22.0  20 7:38:13.8
Charlie Landwehr >  7 25:49.2  21 8:04:03.0
James Kovaleski >  7 26:43.9  22 8:30:46.9
Ryan Ross >  7 27:09.4  23 8:57:56.3
Gilbert Tornvinen >  7 27:12.2  24 9:25:08.5
Thomas Shamla >  7 27:31.7  25 9:52:40.2
Bailey Radig >  7 27:55.5  26 10:20:35.7
Joel Walsh >  7 28:58.0  27 10:49:33.7
Ryan Granquist >  7 28:58.5  28 11:18:32.2

Superior Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 36
21:49.0Average Time:

Aidan Rusk 3 21:22.2   1     3 21:22.2
Edward Hakanson 4 21:24.3   2     7 42:46.5
Henry Huber 5 21:26.0   3    12 1:04:12.5
Jace Carlson 11 22:21.2   4    23 1:26:33.7
Evan Bennett 13 22:31.0   5    36 1:49:04.7
Wyatt Johnson (14) 22:36.5   6 (50) 2:11:41.2
Jason Homann (15) 22:54.7   7 (65) 2:34:35.9
Hayden Wilson >  7 22:59.2   8 2:57:35.1
Darst Calvin >  7 23:20.5   9 3:20:55.6
Tucker Briggs >  7 23:28.0  10 3:44:23.6
Carter Leif >  7 23:29.8  11 4:07:53.4
Jayden Ketola >  7 23:45.7  12 4:31:39.1
Jayden Hoffman >  7 24:09.6  13 4:55:48.7
Layton Becker >  7 24:34.9  14 5:20:23.6
John Kaske >  7 26:04.9  15 5:46:28.5
Shealyn McKay >  7 26:12.4  16 6:12:40.9
McKoy Shaul >  7 26:21.7  17 6:39:02.6
Andrew DeBough >  7 26:27.9  18 7:05:30.5
Ryan Orstad >  7 26:30.6  19 7:32:01.1
Ryan Lefor >  7 29:07.7  20 8:01:08.8
Cody Karren >  7 33:50.5  21 8:34:59.3

Boys

Junior Varsity 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Bloomer Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 78
23:44.6Average Time:

Dane Michaelsen 8 21:47.6   1     8 21:47.6
Gavin Gehrig 16 23:23.1   2    24 45:10.7
Morgan Walta 17 24:08.5   3    41 1:09:19.2
Mason Rubenzer 18 24:34.9   4    59 1:33:54.1
Kayden Walta 19 24:48.7   5    78 1:58:42.8
Dylan Halom (20) 26:58.8   6 (98) 2:25:41.6
Brock Mcfarlane (21) 31:30.4   7 (119) 2:57:12.0
Kaleb Clements >  7 32:21.1   8 3:29:33.1
Nate Stoll >  7 33:08.0   9 4:02:41.1

Ashland Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kyle Sapper <  5 22:14.9   1 22:14.9
anthony Fredericks <  5 26:35.4   2 48:50.3
Nicholas Pully <  5 26:35.8   3 1:15:26.1

Cameron Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Nick Newland <  5 21:46.5   1 21:46.5
Jacob Pearson <  5 23:18.7   2 45:05.2
Alex Myers <  5 26:01.5   3 1:11:06.7

Drummond Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Joseph Tuttle <  5 26:17.9   1 26:17.9
Lucas Azevedo <  5 27:12.1   2 53:30.0

Esko Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Benjamin Meysembourg <  5 21:24.9   1 21:24.9
Nathan Barta <  5 23:32.3   2 44:57.2
Isaac Rud <  5 25:35.2   3 1:10:32.4
Fernando Scott <  5 26:54.8   4 1:37:27.2

Hayward Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Zach Laier <  5 25:43.8   1 25:43.8
Eyan Hansen <  5 26:05.8   2 51:49.6

Ladysmith Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Cadyn Makinia <  5 24:48.1   1 24:48.1
Nicholas Sovacool <  5 33:48.2   2 58:36.3

Solon Springs Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Gavin Sellwood <  5 25:27.2   1 25:27.2
Christian Jones <  5 27:57.5   2 53:24.7
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